TippingPoint Network Access Control (NAC)
IPS-Secured Networks Datasheet – NAC
As organizations strive to provide anytime, anywhere access to users throughout the value chain, they expose their networks to
malicious threats and targeted attacks. An organization’s ability to manage user access and endpoint security is a critical component
to ensuring the overall security and availability of its IT infrastructure. To address these challenges, TippingPoint provides an easy to
manage, comprehensive network access control (NAC) solution that provides a means to confirm user and endpoint identity and verify
device health prior to granting access to the network and its resources. TippingPoint NAC provides multiple methods of enforcement
including 802.1X, DHCP and in-line blocking, allowing customers to centrally manage a combination of the appropriate enforcement

Herengracht 466, 2nd Floor
1017 CA Amsterdam
The Netherlands
+31 20 521 0450
Asia Pacific Headquarters:
47 Scotts Road
#11-03 Goldbell Towers
Singapore 228233
+65 6213 5999
TippingPoint Network Access Control
Copyright © 3Com Corporation. TippingPoint and Digital Vaccine are registered trademarks of 3Com Corporation. All other company and product names may be trademarks of their respective holders.
While every effort is made to ensure the information given is accurate, TippingPoint does not accept liability for any errors which may arise. Specifications and other information in this document may
be subject to change without notice. 				                                			    	  401079-002 04/09
Product Environment Concurrent Usage
NAC Policy Server NPS-250 Small business or office Up to 250 endpoints
NAC Policy Server NPS-1000 Mid-sized business Up to 1,000 endpoints
NAC Policy Server NPS-2500 Small enterprise Up to 2,500 endpoints
NAC Policy Server NPS-5000 Mid-sized enterprise Up to 5,000 endpoints
NAC Policy Server NPS-10000 Large enterprise Up to 10,000 endpoints
Product Info
NAC Policy Enforcer NPE-500 In-line enforcement appliance Up to 500 endpoints
NAC Policy Server NAC Policy Enforcer
Processor • Two Intel® Xeon™ processors (2.8 GHz)